

Compare Responses

Event #: 56

Event Name: PW - AGGREGATES FOR DELIVERY AND PICKUP

Number Of Lines: 16

Status: Pending Award

	Graybar Electric Company, Inc. Andy Stark	Aggregate Industries Tyler Raleigh	Dakota Aggregates, LLC Mark Setterstrom
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount		14.09	11.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:: Output: 0			
Award Quantity		0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity			
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:: Output: 0			
Award Quantity		0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity			
Total Line Score			

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		Delivered on tri-axle (16 tn) CS,ROAD BASE CL5,1"-#200 Class 5 Limestone	
Line 5:Open:BA-1 - MATERIAL & DELIVERY Output: Blanket Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 LT UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000	0.0000 1.0000	0.0000 1.0000
Line 6:Open:BA 1/2 MATERIAL & DELIVERY Output: Blanket Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 LT UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	0.0000 1.0000	0.0000 1.0000	0.0000 1.0000 11.00000 11.00
			US Short Ton (2000lbs) 465SP

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description			BA 1/2" - St. Paul
Line 7:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		0.0000	0.0000
Line 8:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		0.0000	0.0000
Line 9:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity		0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 10:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		0.0000	0.0000
Line 11:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line 12:: Output: 0			
Award Quantity		0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity			
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 13:: Output: 0			
Award Quantity		0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity			
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 14:: Output: 0			
Award Quantity		0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity			
Total Line Score			

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 15:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		0.0000	0.0000
Line 17:: Output: 0 Award Quantity Line Quantity Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		0.0000	0.0000